
Monday, January 3 
College Hallmark Scholarship Applications Open 
 
Thursday, January 6 
Business Express: ReadySetGrow! #4 (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
 
Tuesday, January 11 
Scholarship Committee Meeting (Virtual, Invite Only)
 
January 
Fast 100 Applications Open 
 
Tuesday, January 25 
LiveTALK #1: State of Asian Americans in Business (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
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Tuesday, February 1 
What’s Your Pitch? Innovation Competition Applications
Open 

Thursday, February 3 
Business Express: ReadySetGrow! #5 (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 

Thursday, February 10 
Grow with Google #12 (Virtual) 
Powered by Google 

02 - Feb02 - Feb

Tuesday, February 15 
Women’s Entrepreneur Program Meeting 
(Virtual, Invite Only) Powered by SBA & Wells Fargo 

Thursday, February 24 
Supplier Diversity Procurement Leaders 
Caucus Meeting (Virtual, Invite Only) 

February 
USPAACC National & Chapter Presidents 
Meeting (Virtual)

Thursday, March 3 
Business Express: ReadySetGrow! #6 (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
 
Tuesday, March 8 
LiveTALK #2: Community Navigator Pilot Program - 
Meet Our Spokes (Virtual)
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
 
Wednesday, March 9 
Supplier Diversity Procurement Leaders Caucus
Meeting (Virtual, Invite Only)

Thursday, March 10 
Grow with Google #13 (Virtual)
Powered by Google 
 
Wednesday, March 17
Women’s Entrepreneur Program Meeting (Virtual) 
Powered by SBA & Wells Fargo 

Tuesday, March 29 
LiveTALK #3: Community Navigator Pilot Program -
All You Need to Know (Virtual)
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
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04 - Apr04 - Apr

Tuesday, May 3Tuesday, May 3  
LiveTALKLiveTALK#4: #4: AAPI Heritage Month with Bank of AmericaAAPI Heritage Month with Bank of America

Thursday, May 5Thursday, May 5  
Business ExpressBusiness Express: ReadySetGrow: ReadySetGrow! #8 (Virtual)! #8 (Virtual)
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business FundPowered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund  
  
Thursday, May 12Thursday, May 12    
Grow with Google #15 (Virtual)Grow with Google #15 (Virtual)
Powered by GooglePowered by Google  

05 - May05 - May

Friday, April 1 
Scholarship Committee Meeting (Virtual, Invite Only) 
 
Monday, April 4  
Women’s Entrepreneur Program Meeting (Virtual) 
Powered by SBA & Wells Fargo 
 
Thursday, April 7 
Business Express: ReadySetGrow! #7 (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 

Thursday, April 14 
Grow with Google #14 (Virtual) 
Powered by Google 
 
Wednesday, April 20  
BLS #1: Minority Business Certification (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
 
Wednesday, April 20  
Supplier Diversity Procurement Leaders Caucus Meeting
(Virtual, Invite only) 
 
April 
Hallmark College Scholarship Awards Announcement
(Website Blog)

07 - Jul07 - Jul
Wednesday, July 13
CNPP AAPI Business Mixer

Wednesday, July 13
CNPP ABAOC-CAN: Business Networking Breakfast
July 2022 

Wednesday, July 13 
CNPP In-person Training session with Donut
Association in Fort Worth 

Thursday, July 14
Grow with Google #16 (Virtual) 
Powered by Google 
 
Thursday, July 14
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Saturday, July 16 
What’s Your Pitch? Innovation Competition
Applications Close 

Thursday, July 21 
CNPP Virtual Workshop on Minority Certification

Thursday, July 21
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Thursday, March 31 
Hallmark College Scholarship Applications Close
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Thursday, July 28
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

July/August 
BLS #2: Access to Capital – Managing Cash Flow
(Virtual) Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business
Fund 

July/August 
LiveTALK #5 (Virtual)
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 

08 - Aug08 - Aug
Thursday, August 4
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Friday, August 5 
What’s Your Pitch? Innovation Competition
Western Regionals (Virtual)
 
Tuesday, August 9
What’s Your Pitch? Innovation Competition
Southeast Regionals (Virtual)

Wednesday August 10
CNPP ABAOC-CAN: Business Networking
Breakfast August 2022 

Wednesday, August 10
CNPP In-person Training session with Donut
Association in Fort Worth

Thursday, August 11
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Thursday, August 11 
Procurement Opportunity Center Match-Working
Studio (In-person) 

Thursday, August 18
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates 

Thursday, August 25 
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates 

Wednesday, August 31
CNPP ABAOC BizCon 2022

August 
Grow with Google #17 (Virtual) 
Powered by Google

August 
LiveTALK #6 (Virtual)
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund
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Thursday, September 1
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates
 
Thursday, September 8
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates
 
Wednesday, September 14 
CNPP ABAOC-CAN: Business Networking
Breakfast September 2022

Wednesday, September 14
CNPP In-person Training session with Donut
Association in Fort Worth

Thursday, September 15
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Thursday, September 22
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates
 
Thursday, September 29
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates
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Thursday, November 3
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax Credits
& other updates

Wednesday, November 9 
CNPP ABAOC-CAN: Business Networking Breakfast
November 2022

Wednesday, November 9 
CNPP In-person Training session with Donut
Association in Fort Worth 

Thursday, November 10
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax Credits
& other updates

Thursday, November 17
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax Credits
& other updates

Thursday, November 24
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax Credits
& other updates

11 - Nov11 - Nov

Wednesday, November 30
CNPP ABAOC Gala & Awards 2022

November 
College Hallmark Scholarship Applications Open 

November 
What’s Your Pitch? Innovation Competition 
Applications Open 

November 
Fast 100 Applications Open 

November 
LiveTALK #7 (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 

12 - Dec12 - Dec
Thursday, December 1
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Thursday, December 8
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Wednesday, December 14
CNPP ABAOC-CAN: Business Networking Breakfast
December 2022

Wednesday, December 14
CNPP In-person Training session with Donut
Association in Fort Worth

Thursday, December 15
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Thursday, December 22
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

Thursday, December 29
CNPP Small Business Q&A - Funding Trends, Tax
Credits & other updates

December 
BLS #4: How to Plan for Retirement When You
Make Money (Virtual) 
Powered by Wells Fargo’s Open for Business Fund 
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More details atMore details at
https://uspaacc.com/eventshttps://uspaacc.com/events   

For Program or ConferenceFor Program or Conference
Sponsorship & SpeakingSponsorship & Speaking
Opportunit ies,  contactOpportunit ies,  contact

sponsorandspeaker@uspaacc.comsponsorandspeaker@uspaacc.com    
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